Intelligent solutions for SMEs
Product catalogue
Keyless locking is a
conscience decision for
greater convenience and
security.
Locking and unlocking cars with electronic remote control keys has
long been standard practice. With MobileKey from SimonsVoss, you

 In storage: -35 °C to +50 °C
:: 500 access events can be logged
Product versions Order code
Digital Scandinavian Oval Cylinder for the outer side,  MK.Z4.SO.A40.ZK.G2
installation length: 41.3 mm; stainless steel design
Version with integrated LockNode for networking  MK.Z4.SO.A40.LN.ZK.G2
Digital Scandinavian Oval Cylinder for the outer side, MK.Z4.SO.A40.WP.ZK.G2
Weatherproof version, installation length: 41.3 mm;
stainless steel design
Version with integrated LockNode for networking  MK.Z4.SO.A40.WP.LN.ZK.G2
Digital Scandinavian Oval Cylinder, for the inner side Z4.SO.I30
14
36,20 41,3 7,7
Ø